
Key to Symbols

PLOT INFORMATION: The Clarity grade is diagrammed using the clarity 

symbols contained in the AGS Diamond Standards Manual.  Red marks indicate 

inclusions; green marks indicate external blemishes.
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11.07 x 8.19 x 5.29 mm

Oval Brilliant

3.303 cts.

Pointed

64.6%

Measurements:

Weight:

Total Depth:

Table:

Girdle:

Culet:

Polish:

Symmetry:

Fluorescence: Negligible

Good

Very Good

Shape and Style

Comments

Color Grade

Clarity Grade

Finish

Proportions

AGS 104092683002

Thin to Extremely Thick, Faceted

AGS 3.5 (K)

AGS 7 (I1)

 63.4%

36.5°

100%

39.0°

64.6%

 13.7%

 45.7%

Faceted

 63.4%

1.9% to 9.9%

Pointed

ORIGINAL

Web-C
opy

Web-C
opy


